CREATING            MEMORIAL STATIONERY
CREATING  meaningful   MEMORIAL STATIONERY
FEB 2026 P RICE LIS T
Placing An Order
Whether through your funeral director or with

• Prices and products subject to change without notice.
• All designs © of Graphic Source.
How to order...
SPECIALTY PRINT FINISHES
Metallic Foil
A finish with a highly reflective appearance and sheen.
•	Printed on one side of the stationery
•	Multiple colours available
•	Available on coated stock only
Gold Silver Rose Gold Red
Pink Purple Green Royal Blue
Raised Gloss Varnish
A transparent varnish that creates a textural feel.
•	Printed on one side of the stationery
•	A raised, glossy effect
•	Coated stock only
Our funeral tributes are all designed and printed in house and we guarantee
our memorial stationery will be printed and delivered on time, every time,
to the highest quality.
Scan QR CODE for examples
of our specialty finishes.
Metallic Ink
A subtle metallic shimmer with a smooth and shiny look.
•	Printed on all sides of the stationery
•	Gold and Silver available
Gold Silver
Custom-Cut Shapes
For something unique and personal.
•	Prices are for existing cut shape templates
•	New shapes are priced on application
BOOKMARKS
185 x 60mm or 205 x 60mm
•	Square or round corners
Price on Application
•	Bespoke Custom-Cut shapes
•	Combination of Metallic Ink and
Foil or Raised Gloss Varnish
•	Laminated Bookmarks
BM158DC
PRICES
+ GST STANDARD
QTY
FULL
COLOUR
METALLIC
INK
FOIL OR
VARNISH
25 $268 N/A N/A
50 $280 $314 $342
75 $283 $319 $344
100 $297 $324 $348
150 $303 $330 $353
200  $318 $347 $370
250 $323 $352 $376
300  $338 $369 $396
350   $349 $378 $423
400  $358 $413 $434
500   $379 $423 $447
PRICES
+ GST WITH CORD OR TASSEL
QTY
FULL
COLOUR
METALLIC
INK
FOIL OR
VARNISH
25 $290 N/A N/A
50 $312 $364 $395
75 $325 $370 $396
100 $350 $377 $410